B $3.750.000

OTHER-SEE REMARKS, MT, 59033

See Supplements Discover luxury and adventure within this 1327-
acre Montana ranch near Big Timber. The 5111sqft, 5 BR/4.5 BA
ranch house is beautifully crafted with 19th-century hand-hewn
timbers & dry-laid stone fireplaces, including a chef’s kitchen,
2000-bottle wine cellar, & 3-car garage. Unwind in the detached

5000+ sqft entertainment building with indoor RV parking, half [...] CortneysWay © "¢
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Basics

Category: Residential Type: Residential W/Land
Status: Active Bedrooms: 5 beds
Bathrooms: 4.10 baths Half baths: 1, 1 half bath
Area: 5111 sq ft Lot size: 57804120 sq ft

Year built: 2002, Existing Zone: Rural Residential 1
Baths Full: 4 County Or Parish: Sweet Grass
DOM: 2

Building Details

Basement Finish: Partial Sq Ft Basement: 0 sq ft

Color: Natural/Wood Other Structures: RV Storage,Shop

Number of Levels: 3 Garage Description: Attached,Detached,Oversized
Basement: Crawl, Full Basement Exterior material: Log, Stone, Wood

Roof: Shake

Amenities & Features

Sewer: Septic Tank Cooling: Central

Style: 2 Story Tot Fireplaces: 3

Other Appliances: Grill,Hood,lce Maker Interior Features: Ceiling Fan
Heating: Electric Forced Air,Hot Water Exterior Features: Covered Patio,Front

Porch,Grill,Pond,Under Ground Sprinkler

Features: Garage Opener, Hot Tub, Music &
Sound, Rec Hall, RV Parking, Security,
Underground Sprinkler, Well Pump, Wet Bar, Work
Shop

Miscellaneous
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Virtual Tour Link: https://youtu.be/YyXGoc98Pbk Possession: At Closing

Showing Instructions: Appointment Needed,Call Subdivision: N/A
Agent,Gate,See Remarks
Parcel Number: 0001603955, 0001603810, 0001605051 List Office Name: Berkshire

Hathaway HS Floberg

Nearby Schools

Junior High School: Other High School: Other

Elementary School: Other

Fees and Taxes

Tot Taxes: $12,136
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https://youtu.be/YyXGoc98Pbk

